ROOFTOP CLUB




Kiwi, Lime

inkajou 95
Tanqueray No.TEN,

K

Peach Soju

Stone Fruits,

Wild Blueberry

Nazca Valley 85
Pisco Moscatel, Maracuya,

Muyu Verte




Yacuma 90

Granadilla infused
Tangueray No.TEN,
Apricot & Peach Soda

Roca Caliente 110

Santiago de Cuba 8, Raicilla La
Venenosa, Carribean Pineapple,
Chili, Lime

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Paloma Di Sandia 100

Casamigos Blanco,
Tio Pepe, Watermelon,
Pink Grapefuit Soda

Viento Verde 120

Grey Goose Strawberry
& Lemongrass, Green Apple,
Almond Orgeat, Yuzu, Grapes

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Madeira 140

Barrel Aged Enemigo
Extra Afejo Tequila,
Campari, Amaro Averna,
Cocchi Storico

Roble 120

Johnnie Walker Black Ruby,
Strawberry, Ginger, Lemon



Packages

Arriba

Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blanc NV
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2013

Ipanema

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV
Clase Azul Reposado

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2013
Don Julio 1942

Carnaval

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV
Clase Azul Reposado
Grey Goose

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2013
Don Julio 1942
Grey Goose

X3
X3
X3

X6
X1
X1

x5
X1

5300
5900
12500

8500

15500

19000

21500



By The Glass

Champagne Blanc

NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Champagne Rosé
NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé

White Wine

2024 Vifa Palomeras Blanco, Rioja Vega
Navarra, Spain

2023 Chardonnay, L. Max & D. Duband
Pays d’Oc, France

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Attitude, P. Jolivet

Loire Valley, France

2023 Chardonnay, Rossj Bass, A. Gaja
Piedmont, Italy

Rosé Wine
2024 Prestige, Chateau Minuty

Provence, France

2024 By. Ott Rosé, Domaines Ott

Provence, France

Red Wine

2019 Crianza, Navajas

Rioja, Spain

2023 Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes
Mendoza, Argentina

2022 Pinot Noir, Los Parientes, Baettig
Malleco Valley, Chile

2021 Malbec Blend, Paraiso, L. Bosca

Mendoza, Argentina

125ml

130
315

150

150ml
65

90
100
320

90

120

75
100
130

480

bottle

780
1890

900

bottle
325
450
500
1600

450
600

375
500
650

2400

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Champagne Brut

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2017
2013
2015
2006
2006
2012
2012
2005
2012

Non Vintage

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Half Bottle 1090
Henriot, Blanc de Blancs 1300
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 1890
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Magnum 4700
Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut 4900
Armand de Brignac Gold, Brut 6400
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Jéroboam 3L 14000
Vintage

Larmandier-Bernier, Terre de Vertus, Blanc de Blancs 2750
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 4500
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut 4900
Piper-Heidsieck, Rare, Brut 5100
Dom Pérignon, P2, Brut 9900
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut, Magnum 11000
Salon, Cuvée S, Blanc de Blancs 12500
Jacques Selosse, Millésime, Extra Brut 27000

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut, Jéroboam 3L 29000




Champagne Ros¢

Non Vintage
NV  Gosset, Grand, Brut Rosé 1400
NV  Ruinart, Rosé 1800
NV  Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé 1900
NV  Armand De Brignac, Brut Rosé 9900
Vintage
2009 pom pérignon Luminous, Brut Rosé 8300
2013 | uis Roederer, Cristal, Brut Rosé 9500
Large Format Rosé¢ Wine
Provence, France
2023 Rosé et Or, Chateau Minuty, 1.5L 1450
2023 Rock Angel Luminous, Chateau d'Esclans, 1.5L 1800
2023 Cuvée 281, Chateau Minuty, 1.5L 2600
2023 Ultimate Provence, 3L 2900
2018 Garrus, Chateau d'Esclans, 1.5L 4500

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.




Amazonico Boatls

Kinkajou

Paloma Di Sandia
Roca Caliente
Viento Verde

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

X3

120
130
150
220

X4

160
170
190
280

X6

220
230
250
410




Classic Boats

Patron Margarita
Porn Star Martini
Espresso Martini
Pisco Sour

X3

220
180
150
120

X4

280
230
190
160

X6

410
320
250
220




Tequila

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

The Lost Explorer Blanco
Patrén Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Aiejo

Patrén El Cielo

Patrén El Alto

Komos Afiejo Cristalino
Komos Extra Afejo
Gran Patron Burdeos
Casa Dragones Joven

J. Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Extra Afiejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Ultima

Don Julio 1942 Magnum

Don Julio Primavera

Don Julio Rosado

Volcan Blanco

Volcan XA

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum
Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Aiejo

Clase Azul Ultra Aiejo

Clase Azul Ultra Ahejo Magnum
Enemigo Afejo Cristalino
Enemigo Extra Afejo

3oml

85
95
105
90
95
100
110
290
350
185
690
520
255
165
95
100
110
340
450

165
165
90
280
195
300

440
1100
2500

165
255

bottle

2040
2280
2520

2400
2640
6960
8400
4440
16560
12480
6120
3960
2280
2400
2640
8160
10800
16675

6720
4680
7200
14950
10560
26400
60000
125000
4025
6325



Mezcal

Mezcal Verde
Amaras Espadin
Amaras Cupreata
400 Conejos

La Venenosa Sierra Volcanes
The Lost Explorer Espadin

Clase Azul Durango
Clase Azul Guerrero
Clase Azul San Luis

Vodka

Tito's

Ciroc

Belvedere

Belvedere 10
Belvedere Magnum
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius
Grey Goose Maghum
Beluga Gold Line

Gin

Tanqueray No.TEN
Roku

Hendrick's

The Botanist

Bombay Premier Cru Murcian Lemon

Palmarde Premier Cru
Gin 44

Kinobi

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Barrel Cut
Gin 71

3oml

80
105
140
105
185
125

650
650
650

80
85
85
200

85
200

180

85
85
85
90
90
90
90
100
15
120
230

bottle
1920

2520

15600
15600
15600

2040
2040
4800
5000
2040
4800
4600
4320

2040
2040
2040

2140

2160
2160
2400
1840

5520

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Whisky

Blend 3oml  bottle
Johnnie Walker Black Label 80 1920
Johnnie Walker Black Ruby 85
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 120 2880
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 395 9480
John Walker & Sons Bicentenary 28 690

Monkey Shoulder 80 1920
Smokey Monkey 80

Chivas Regal 18 160 3840
Chivas Regal 21 Royal Salute 240 5760
Chivas Regal 25 370 8880
Irish

Jameson 80 1920
Redbreast 12 85 2040
Speyside

The Macallan 12 130 3120
The Macallan 15 220 5280
The Macallan 18 380 9120
The Macallan Reflexion 800

The Macallan 25 1600
Balvenie 14 Carribean Cask 120 2880
Balvenie 21 280 6720
Balvenie 30 450
Glenfiddich 15 120 2880
Glenfiddich 16 160 3680
Glenfiddich 18 180 4320
Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva 225 5400
Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru 325 7800
Glenfiddich 26yo Grande Couronne 485 11640
Glenfiddich 29yo Grand Yozakura 565 13560
Glenfiddich 30yo Suspended Time Nn45 27480
Glenfiddich 31yo Grand Chateau 1990
Glenfiddich 40yo Cummulative Time 2300

Glenfiddich Archive 1989 4000

QOur rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.




Whisky

Highland

Singleton 12
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 18
Dalmore Cigar Malt

Island & Islay

Laphroaig 10
Port Charlotte 10
Isle of Jura

Japanese

Nikka Whisky From the Barrel
Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki Gold Label

Hakushu 12

Hakushu 18 Peated Malt
Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

American

Makers Mark 46

Whistlepig 10 Rye

Jack Daniel's

Buffalo Trace

Michter's Us*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michter's Us*1 Kentucky Straight Rye
Michters 10yr Old Bourbon

Michters 25yr Old Bourbon

3oml

80
80
125
140

80
140
520

90
110
255
370
865
400
1300

80
10
80
95
80
80
165
1100

bottle

1920

3360

1920
3360

2160
2640

9600

1920
2280
1920
1920
3960
26400



Rum 3oml  bottle

Santiago de Cuba 8 90 2160
Santiago de Cuba 1 105 2520
Kraken 75 1800
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive 85 2040
Eminente Reserva 7 90
Dictador 20 100
Dictador Aurum 165
Dictador Libreto 220

Ron Zacapa 23 95 2280
Havana Club Afejo 7 80 1920
Havana Club 15 Years 575 13800
Havana Club Maximo 1900 45600
Cognac

Hennessy VSOP 80 1920
Hennessy XO 185 4440
Hennessy Paradis 785 18840
Tres Vieille Reserve Cognac 485

Rémy Martin XO 160 3840
Rémy Martin Louis XIlI 2600 57600
Beer

Noam 65

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Biere des Amis, Beer 60

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.




Cigars

Romeo y Julieta No. 2
Montecristo Especiales No. 2
Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2
Trinidad Reyes

Partagas Serie D No. 4

Cohiba Siglo No. 1

Cohiba Siglo No. 2

Oliva Master Blends 3 Churchill
Trinidad Coloniales

Trinidad Vigia

Montecristo Dumas

Horacio OX Limitada Red Rock
Cohiba 55 Aniversario

200
300
330
350
380
400
450
540
550
600
700
800
4000










Gucamole con Erizo ¢ 90 (S)
Guacamole, sea urchin, green plantain crisp

Olivas Yuzu ¢ 55 (V)
Green olives, yuzu gel, lemon zest

Empanadas de Pollo ¢« 65 (G)(D)
Baked chicken empanadas, spicy avocado cream, yellow chili

Buiiuelos de Yuca ¢ 60 (D)(V)
Cassava croquettes, cheese, chipotle sauce

Buiiuelos de Carne ¢ 75 (D)
Cassava croquettes, cheese, pulled veal pibil, spicy yellow chili sauce

Atun Okinamasu con Caviar ¢ 195
Toro tuna tartare, seaweed, coconut, Baerii caviar

Sandwich de Picanha ¢ 95 (G)(D)
Rump steak, foie gras, demi-glace, brioche

Wagyu A5 Anticucho ¢ 45 (per piece)
Japanese Wagyu A5 skewer, anticucho miso sauce, lime dressing

Calamar Frito ¢ 90 (S)(G)
Crispy fried calamary, Chinese mustard sauce

Lobster Roll * 120 (G)(S)(D)
Brioche bread, lobster, avocado, horseradish cream, chipotle sauce

Tacos de Pecho ¢ 95 (N)
Brisket tacos, anticuchera sauce, pico de gallo, mole

(D) Dairy (S) Shellfish (G) Gluten (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Poblano Patacones * 75 (D)(V)
Crispy plantain, burrata, corn, poblano pickles, kimchi

Pimientos de Padron ¢ 65 (V)

Deep fried Padron peppers, sea salt

Bikini Sandwich ¢ 80 (G)(D)

New York-style pastrami, Gouda cheese, pickles mayonnaise

Bife Angosto Wagyu ¢ 590 (200gr)
Australian Wagyu sirloin grade 10+

Caviar Gy s)

Oscetra Kristal Beluga
50gre 950 50gre 1150 50gre 3250

Served with sweet potato blinis, avocado mousse, egg white pearls

Quesos y Fiambres ¢ 250 (D)
Charcuterie and cheese selection served with chutney,
nuts and green plantain crisp

Carnaval de Frutas - 280
Tropical fruit served with soursop sorbet






